MT (EU)-nummer

Legemidlets navn

EU/1/18/1273/001
EU/1/18/1273/002
EU/1/18/1273/003
EU/1/18/1273/004
EU/1/18/1273/005
EU/1/18/1273/006
EU/1/18/1273/007
EU/1/18/1273/008
EU/1/18/1273/009
EU/1/18/1273/010
EU/1/18/1273/011
EU/1/18/1273/012
EU/1/18/1273/013
EU/1/18/1273/014

EU/1/18/1273/015

Prasugrel Viatris
Prasugrel Viatris
Prasugrel Viatris
Prasugrel Viatris
Prasugrel Viatris
Prasugrel Viatris
Prasugrel Viatris
Prasugrel Viatris
Prasugrel Viatris
Prasugrel Viatris
Prasugrel Viatris
Prasugrel Viatris
Prasugrel Viatris

Prasugrel Viatris

Prasugrel Viatris

Styrke
5mg
10 mg
5mg
10 mg
5 mg
5 mg
5 mg
5 mg
10 mg
10 mg
10 mg
10 mg
10 mg
10 mg

10 mg

Legemiddelform

Administrasjonsmate Indre emballasje

Filmdrasjert tablett
Filmdrasjert tablett
Filmdrasjert tablett
Filmdrasjert tablett
Filmdrasjert tablett
Filmdrasjert tablett
Filmdrasjert tablett
Filmdrasjert tablett
Filmdrasjert tablett
Filmdrasjert tablett
Filmdrasjert tablett
Filmdrasjert tablett
Filmdrasjert tablett

Filmdrasjert tablett

Filmdrasjert tablett

Oral bruk
Oral bruk

Oral bruk
Oral bruk
Oral bruk
Oral bruk
Oral bruk
Oral bruk
Oral bruk
Oral bruk
Oral bruk
Oral bruk
Oral bruk

Oral bruk

Oral bruk

flaske (HDPE)

flaske (HDPE)

flaske (HDPE)

flaske (HDPE)

blister
(OPA/Alu/PE/tgrkemiddel/PE-
Alu)
(OPA/Alu/PE/tgrkemiddel/PE-
Alu)
(OPA/Alu/PE/tgrkemiddel/PE-
Alu)
(OPA/Alu/PE/tgrkemiddel/PE-
Alu)
(OPA/Alu/PE/tgrkemiddel/PE-
Alu)
(OPA/Alu/PE/tgrkemiddel/PE-
Alu)
(OPA/Alu/PE/tgrkemiddel/PE-
Alu)
(OPA/Alu/PE/tgrkemiddel/PE-
Alu)
(OPA/Alu/PE/tgrkemiddel/PE-
Alu)
(OPA/Alu/PE/tgrkemiddel/PE-
Alu)
(OPA/Alu/PE/tgrkemiddel/PE-
Alu)

Pakningsstgrrelse
28 tabletter

28 tabletter
30 tabletter
30 tabletter
28 tabletter
30 tabletter
84 tabletter
98 tabletter
28 tabletter
30 tabletter
30x1 tabletter
(enhetsdose)
84 tabletter
90 tabletter
90x1 tabletter

(enhetsdose)
98 tabletter



